HVAC  ♦  Plumbing  ♦  Fire Protection  ♦  Electrical  ♦  Commissioning
Ring & DuChateau Consulting Engineers
17400 West Capitol Drive, Brookfield, WI 53045
Phone: 414.778.1700 / Fax: 414.778.2360 / www.ringdu.com
Conditional Use Permit Submittal
Exterior Lighting Products
Waukesha City Hall
Waukesha, WI

(specifiable in  D085 850
50 lumens/ft increments)
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Key Features
• Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable
lumen output/wattage
• End cap design eliminates visible diffuser seams/gaps
• 2 SDCM color variation
Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
D030 (min) 300 2.9 102
D050 500 5.2 96
D085 (max) 850 8.6 99
(wattage may vary up to 5% from published)
 4.500
 2.200
 2.900
 2.550
 2.125
 4.500
 2.200
 2.900
 2.550
 2.125
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
2345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
1
A
SCALE: 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 1
2L Line Art DwgANGULAR:             DECIMAL:
        1           .XX .01  .XXX .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
65 SPRING STREET PLYMPTON, MA 02367
CONFIDENTIAL - THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF LITECONTROL CORP AND IS
LOANED ON CONDITION THAT IT WILL NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL
TO OUR INTERESTS AND IS SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.
DESCRIPTION
DRAWN MATERIAL
APPROVED FINISH
SIZE DWG. NO. REV
INITIAL ECN:
B
2.125"
2.9"
2.55"
+ Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
SOF/REG/
BWO/DRP
ASYM BAT
kroca
Text Box
WAUKESHA CITY HALLCITY SUBMITTALLIGHTING FIXTURE SELECTIONSTYPE: OB
SERIES NU4
TYPE QD square downlight
LED XTM19 XTM19
DELIVERED
 LUMENS